
Notes

Date Day Time Field Visitor Home

4/30/2019 Tue 6:00 PM Oky Sm Bowen Sm Cassell

5/2/2019 Thu 6:00 PM Oky CC Lady Rockets Sm Bowen

5/4/2019 Sat 11:30 AM Oky SC White Sox Sm Bowen

5/10/2019 Fri 6:00 PM BC4 Sm Bowen Bt Blue Ridge Cancelled

5/11/2019 Sat 11:00 AM FC1 Sm Bowen FC Hodges

5/14/2019 Tue 6:00 PM MO3 NR Vikings Sm Bowen

5/15/2019 Wed 6:00 PM Gd1 Sm Bowen Vn Terriers

5/18/2019 Sat 1:30 PM Ted Weber FC Brown Sm Bowen

5/21/2019 Tue 6:00 PM MO2 GSA Dolphins Sm Bowen

5/23/2019 Thu 6:00 PM MO2 Sm Cassell Sm Bowen

5/28/2019 Tue 6:00 PM BC1 Sm Bowen Bt Greenfield

5/30/2019 Thu 6:30 AM NS4 Sm Bowen NR Vikings

6/1/2019 Sat 1:00 PM FC2 Sm Bowen FC Caron

6/4/2019 Tue 6:00 PM MO4 Bt Blue Ridge Sm Bowen

6/6/2019 Thu 6:00 PM Gd1 Sm Bowen Vn Flames

6/8/2019 Sat 11:00 AM Ted Weber SC Blue Jays Sm Bowen

Sm Bowen


